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199706030001
73131

06/03/1997
02:13:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF HUMAN
RESOURCES

Party 2 NOTARY HARRISON,
CAROL

199706030001
73141

06/03/1997
02:13:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF HUMAN
RESOURCES

Party 2 NOTARY GAUT, WANDA

199706030001
73151

06/03/1997
02:13:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF HUMAN
RESOURCES

Party 2 NOTARY GRANGER,
BRENDA

200403090001
19790

03/09/2004
10:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF HUMAN
RESOURCES

Party 2 NOTARY PEOPLES,
LISA L


