Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Notaries; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199706030001 73131	06/03/1997 02:13:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRISON, CAROL						
199706030001 73141	06/03/1997 02:13:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES	Party 2	NOTARY	GAUT, WANDA						
199706030001 73151	06/03/1997 02:13:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES	Party 2	NOTARY	GRANGER, BRENDA						
200403090001 19790	03/09/2004 10:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES	Party 2	NOTARY	PEOPLES, LISA L						